#1 Singles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#4 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#1 Doubles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place

Name

Max Watchmaker
Gabriel Su

Teddy Wong
Adrian Yin

Name
Taytem Matthews

Connor Gourlay

Name
Joseph Gozon

Noah Loomis

Name
Sirkar Mudili

Michael Boucher

Name

Drew Buckholdt
Levi Kolb

Alek Kovalcik
Andrew Bechtold

Name
Joe Zimmerman

Niels Armbruster

Name
Joey Darrow

Josh Van Bogart

Team Name

Brookfield Academy

University School of Milwaukee
Shorewood

Grafton

Brown Deer

Dominican

Grade
10
10
11

Grade
12
1

Grade
12

Grade
10

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade
11
12

Grade

Points
14
10

8

6
4
4

School

University School of Milwaukee
Shorewood

Dominican

Brookfield Academy

School
Brookfield Academy

University School of Milwaukee

School
University School of Milwaukee

Shorewood

School
University School of Milwaukee

Brookfield Academy

Name

Pranav Gogineni
Tony Truong
Zach Khenaffi

Shaan Sharma

Name
Peter Ells
Charlie Hieb

Name
Jack Savage

Peyton Zeiler

Record
10-2
8-12
10-1
10-3

Record
13-4
9-5

Record
10-2
10-9

Record
5-2
5-4

Grade
11
12
12
11

Grade
12
10

Grade
11

D2 Subsectional 4A Results

School

Brookfield Academy
Brown Deer
Shorewood

University School of Milwaukee

School
University School of Milwaukee

Brookfield Academy

School
University School of Milwaukee

Brookfield Academy

Record
6-5
3-1
5-3
5-2

Record
7-1
4-3

Record
8-3
8-4



